RajaRa
Department of

S.NO

AY

8}

22

2021-

Dr.

PATENTS Publications

Name of the
Faculty

jeswari College of Engineering
Electronics and Communication En

gineering

Title of the Patent

Application
Number

Published

A.

Muruganandham

Identifying arrhythmias with effective mining

algorithms from heterogeneous biomedical
records

202241020184

22/04/2022

Dr.

D. Sobya

Identifying arrhythmias with effective mining

algorithms from heterogeneous biomedical
records

202241020184

22/04/2022

Dr.

SumithaManoj

Big Data and Cloud Bursting Real- Time

Intelligent scheduling using Machine
Learning

202141052902

10/12/2021

. P. Bhuvaneswari

Dryland Agriculture and yield gap analysis by

machine learning algorithms using IOT
Sensors

2021104029

25/08/2021

Dr. D. Sobya

Trust worthy electronics voting using adjusted
block chain technology

202141035793

13/08/2021

Dr

. SumithaManoj

Intelligent- SIM: Multiple Company Mobile
Number Installed in Single SIM (Single Sim,
Multiple Networks)

202141052902

09/08/2021

Dr

. SumithaManoj

A Novel Method For Magnet Electricity
Generator Field

202141026242

25/06/2021

Dr

. SumithaManoj

IPCM-Movable Satellite: Intelligent
Propagation Impairments for Movable
Satellite Communication Links at the
Microwave Frequencies in location

2020102827

17/10/2020

Dr

. D. Sobya

Surveillance Automation For Detection and
Identification of Human

202041036283 A

11/09/2020

10

21

2020-

Dr

LA

Muruganandham

Ground Water Location Mapping Technique
From Multivariable GIS Data Using Data
Mining Methods

202041035289

04/09/2020

11

Dr

. Jyothi AP

Energy Efficient Routing Technique Using
Multi Objective Localization In Wireless
Body Area Networks for Better Life Time

202041036191 A

04/09/2020

12

Dr. Rangaiah L

IVEP-Surveillance Systems: Intelligent Video
Surveillance Systems Ensuring Privacy of
People

202041029262

31/07/2020

13

Dr. Rangaiah L

Preventing Vehicle Accidents: Intelligent
Accident Avoidance Using Satellite-Based
Positioning System

202041028920 A

31/07/2020

14

2019-

Dr.

P. Bhuvaneswari

Cryptographic Security of Data Transfers In
Computer Systems

202041005154 A

14/02/2020

15

20

Dr.

Gangadhar Reddy

System for Remote Monitoring of Hazardous
& Flammable Substances In Chemistry
Industry Using IoT Sensors

202041002371

31/01/2020

16

20

2019-

Dr.

Rangaiah L

An Apparatus for Detection of Gas Leakage

201941003789

02/08/2019





{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}

