RajaRajeswari College of Engineering

Department of Electronics and Communication Engineering PATENTS Publications

S.NO	AY	Name of the Faculty	Title of the Patent	Application Number	Published
1	2021-22	Muruganandham	Identifying arrhythmias with effective mining algorithms from heterogeneous biomedical records	202241020184	22/04/2022
2		Dr. D. Sobya	Identifying arrhythmias with effective mining algorithms from heterogeneous biomedical records	202241020184	22/04/2022
3		Dr. SumithaManoj	Big Data and Cloud Bursting Real- Time Intelligent scheduling using Machine Learning	202141052902	10/12/2021
4		Dr. P. Bhuvaneswari	Dryland Agriculture and yield gap analysis by machine learning algorithms using IOT sensors	2021104029	25/08/2021
5		Dr. D. Sobya	Trust worthy electronics voting using adjusted block chain technology	202141035793	13/08/2021
6		Dr. SumithaManoj	Intelligent- SIM: Multiple Company Mobile Number Installed in Single SIM (Single Sim, Multiple Networks)	202141052902	09/08/2021
7		Dr. SumithaManoj	A Novel Method For Magnet Electricity Generator Field	202141026242	25/06/2021
8		Dr. SumithaManoj	IPCM-Movable Satellite: Intelligent Propagation Impairments for Movable Satellite Communication Links at the Microwave Frequencies in location	2020102827	17/10/2020
9	2020	Dr. D. Sobya	Surveillance Automation For Detection and Identification of Human	202041036283 A	11/09/2020
10		Dr. A. Muruganandham	Ground Water Location Mapping Technique From Multivariable GIS Data Using Data Mining Methods	202041035289	04/09/2020
11		Dr. Jyothi A P	Energy Efficient Routing Technique Using Multi Objective Localization In Wireless Body Area Networks for Better Life Time	202041036191 A	04/09/2020
12		Dr. Rangaiah L	IVEP-Surveillance Systems: Intelligent Video Surveillance Systems Ensuring Privacy of People	202041029262	31/07/2020
13		Dr. Rangaiah L	Preventing Vehicle Accidents: Intelligent Accident Avoidance Using Satellite-Based Positioning System	20204102 8 920 A	31/07/2020
14	2019	Dr. P. Bhuvaneswari	Cryptographic Security of Data Transfers In Computer Systems	202041005154 A	14/02/2020
15		Dr. Gangadhar Reddy	System for Remote Monitoring of Hazardous & Flammable Substances In Chemistry Industry Using IoT Sensors	202041002371	31/01/2020
16	2019	Dr. Rangaiah L	An Apparatus for Detection of Gas Leakage	201941003789	02/08/2019

PROFESSOR & HEAD DEPT. OF ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENG RAJARAJESWARI COLLEGE OF ENGG. BENGALURU - 560 074